Town of McCordsville Tri County Trail

Bid Tabulations

Bid Opening: September 6, 2016

	Bid Items	Quanity 1	Unit LS	Smith Projects		Ace Paving		Millennium Contractors	
	Bid items			Unit Price \$10,500.00	Total Price \$10,500.00	Unit Price \$11,619.00	Total Price \$11,619.00	Unit Price \$20,000.00	Total Price \$20,000.00
1	Mobilization/Demobilzation								
2	Clearing right of way	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
3	HMA Surface 9.5 mm	52	TON	\$160.00	\$8,320.00	\$130.00	\$6,760.00	\$255.00	\$13,260.00
4	HMA Intermediate 19.0 mm	103	TON	\$150.00	\$15,450.00	\$90.00	\$9,270.00	\$185.00	\$19,055.00
5	6" No. 53s	311	TON	\$50.00	\$15,550.00	\$65.00	\$20,215.00	\$52.00	\$16,172.00
6	Manhole to adjust to grade	1	EA	\$875.00	\$875.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
7	Curb Ramps	16	SYD	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00
8	Silt Fence	1026	LF	\$2.65	\$2,718.90	\$6.00	\$6,156.00	\$3.00	\$3,078.00
9	Inlet Protection	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
10	Tree Removal >12 inch	4	EA	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
11	Mulched Seeding	1165	SYD	\$4.00	\$4,660.00	\$2.00	\$2,330.00	\$3.00	\$3,495.00
12	Remove and Reset Street Signs	2	EA	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
	Total Base Bid				\$92,423.90		\$129,750.00		\$198,860.00